SLBO360 D 360 170 58 330 252 50 252 46 45 5 12 8 5 20 70 300 M16×2.0 10 30 204 Φ17.5 11(12) - PT1/8 1 252 25
SLBO415 D 415 225 58 391 310 50 310 46 45 5 12 8 5 20 81 360 M16×2.0 7 THRU' 260 Φ17 15(16) - PT1/8 1 310 30
SLBO460 D 460 260 80 435 350 65 350 64 60 5 16 15 5 20 90 405 M16×2.0 14 30 295 Φ16.5 17(18) - PT1/8 1 350 47
SLBO552 D 552 310 94 516 412 79 416 76 65 14 18 15 6 20 90 483 M20×2.5 12 45 345 Φ21 23(24) - PT1/8 2 414 80
SLBO600 D 600 352 99 568 460 84 464 79 70 14 20 15 6 20 98 531 M22×2.5 12 45 393 Φ23 23(24) - PT1/8 2 462 97
SLBO660 D 660 430 99 628 538 84 534 79 70 14 20 15 6 20 108 594 M22×2.5 15 45 470 Φ23 23(24) - PT1/8 2 536 103
SLBO736 D 736 496 85 695 602 70 598 65 65 5 20 15 8 20 90 663 M22×2.5 21 45 535 Φ22.5 29(30) - PT1/8 2 600 101
SLBO824 C 824 580 99 - 690 87 690 82 87 0 17 12 8 20 101 760 Φ18.5 24 - 615 M18×2.5 24 35 PT1/8 2 690 152
SLBO864 D 864 600 97 825 712 83 712 80 75 8 17 14 8 20 106 785 M24×3.0 20 40 640 Φ21.5 30 - PT1/8 2 712 159
SLBO976 D 976 715 98 934 825 83 825 83 70 13 15 15 8 20 120 893 M20×2.5 22 45 753 Φ19.5 29(30) - PT1/8 2 825 159
SLBO1140 D 1140 855 100 1088 979 85 979 83 72 13 17 15 10 20 112 1050 M24×3.0 26 45 900 Φ25 36 - PT1/8 3 979 239
SLBO1392 B 1392 1088 105 1330 1212 90 1212 95 88 2 10 15 8 20 172 1290 M24×3.0 40 50 1133 M24×3.0 40 40 PT1/8 3 1212 378
SLBO1552 A 1552 1280 56 - 1396 48 1392 48 48 0 8 8 8 20 192 1460 Φ18 30 - 1325 Φ18 30 - PT1/8 4 1394 200
SLBO1670 A 1670 1345 110 1614 1483 100 1487 100 99 1 10 10 10 20 165 1575 Φ26 52 - 1395 Φ26 51(52) - PT1/8 4 1485 507
SLBO2030 A 2030 1615 150 1963 1789 130 1781 128 120 10 22 20 14 20 142 1905 Φ30 36 - 1675 Φ30 36 - PT1/8 6 1785 1014
SLBO2244 B 2244 1910 120 2180 2042 100 2038 100 95 5 20 20 12 20 185 2125 M24×3.0 24 60 1955 M24×3.0 24 60 PT1/8 6 2040 758
SLBO2590 C 2590 2222 170 - 2373 140 2373 150 140 0 20 30 14 20 183 2473 Φ27 47(48) - 2288 M24×3.0 48 50 PT1/8 6 2373 1309
SLBO2870 A 2870 2312 163 - 2522 130 2518 151 130 0 12 33 25 20 112 2660 Φ33 48 - 2378 Φ33 48 - PT1/8 6 2520 2066
SLBO2960 A 2960 2520 140 2860 2698 125 2692 120 120 5 20 15 20 20 146 2805 Φ33 60 - 2585 Φ33 60 - PT1/8 6 2695 1484
DIMENSION OF EXTERNAL GEAR TYPE (SLBO0000)
S H I L L A  C O R P O R A T I O N
ou
te